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Minnesota Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance

APPIOVE ... 43%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 52%
NOLSUIE ... 5%

If the election for President were held today
would you vote to re-elect President Trump or
would you vote for his Democratic opponent?

Vote to re-elect President Trump .................... 41%
Vote for his Democratic opponent................... 51%
NOE SUIE ... 8%

If the election for Governor were held today,
would you vote for the Democratic candidate or
the Republican candidate?

Democratic candidate .........ooveevevevevveeeenen. 46%
Republican candidate .............cccocovevveeerennn. 39%
NOE SUME c.veeeieieeeeeeee e, 16%

Would you prefer that your member of
Congress stand up to President Trump’s
agenda, or support his agenda?

Prefer that my member of Congress stand up

to President Trump’s agenda............ccccceeeennee 54%
Prefer that my member of Congress support

TIUMP'S A0ENTA ... 37%
NOE SUE .o 8%

Tim Pawlenty called Donald Trump unfit to be
President, and voted for him anyway. Does
hearing this make you less likely or more likely
to vote for Tim Pawlenty for Governor, or does
it not make a difference?

LeSS IKEIY ..vveeeiiieiiiee e 48%
MOTe lKeIY....covieiieiieceee e 13%
Doesn't make a difference ...........ccc.ccocovvvenenn. 33%
NOE SUIE ... 5%
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In the 2016 presidential election, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else or did you not vote in
the election?

Donald Trump ....ocoovrieeiiiiieeiee e 44%
Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiie e 46%
Someone else / Did NOt VOte...............c..co....... 10%

If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DEMOCKAL .......evveeeeeeeeeeeee e 35%

REPUBICAN ... 31%

INAEPENTENT ... 34%
If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHILE ..o 89%

Other e 11%

Q10 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45,

press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65,
press 4.

1810 29..cuveeeierieeieeeiesee e 11%

3010 45....oeeieiieeieeeeee s 23%

AB 0 B5....oooveeeiie s 42%

Older than 65...........cc.veeeeeeeeeeeeeeerere e 24%
Q11 Mode

Phone ... 77%

INternet ... 23%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v... Base |d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v...
Trump Approval Trump / Democratic
Approve|43%  91% 2% 24% Opponent
. Vote to re-elect|41% 88% 1% 18%
Disapprove|52% 7% 94% 52% President Trump
Notsure| 5% 2% 4% 24% Vote for his|51% 5%  95% 53%
Democratic opponent
Not sure| 8% 7% 4% 30%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Donal-| Hillary [ Someone els-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ e/ Did not v... Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ e /Did not v...
Generic Ballot Member of Congress
- - Stand Up To / Support
0, 0, 0,
Democratic candidate [ 46% 9% 83% 35% Trump's Agenda
Republican candidate[39%  81% 2% 24% Preference
Not sure|16%  10%  15% 41% Prefer that my|54%  14%  93% 53%
member of Congress
stand up to President
Trump’s agenda
Prefer that my|37% 78% 2% 20%
member of Congress
support Trump’s
agenda
Not sure| 8% 8% 5% 27%
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2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ e/ Did not v...
Pawlenty Called
Trump Unfit to Be
President Less/More
Likely Vote
Less likely|48% 30% 71% 26%
More likely [ 13% 20% 6% 13%
Doesn't make a|33% 46% 18% 47%
difference
Not sure| 5% 4% 5% 14%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man
Trump / Democratic
Opponent
Vote to re-elect|41% 40% 42%
President Trump
Vote for his|51% 52% 51%
Democratic opponent
Not sure| 8% 8% %

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Trump Approval
Approve|(43% 42% 44%
Disapprove|52% 52% 52%
Not sure| 5% 6% 4%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Generic Ballot
Democratic candidate|46% 45% 46%
Republican candidate [ 39% 37% 40%
Not sure|16% 17% 14%
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Gender Gender
Base | Wom...| Man Base [ Wom...] Man
Member of Congress Pawlenty Called
Stand Up To / Support Trump Unfit to Be
Trump's Agenda President Less/More
Preference Likely Vote
Prefer that my | 54% 54% 54% Less likely | 48% 51% 46%
member of Congress .
0, 0, 0,
stand up to President More likely [ 13% 12% 14%
Trump’s agenda Doesn't make a|33%  31% 36%
Prefer that my|37%  37% 37% difference
member of Congress Not sure| 5% 7% 4%
support Trump’s
agenda
Not sure| 8% 8% 8%
Party Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe... Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump Approval Trump / Democratic
Approve|43% 10% 83% 41% Opponent
. Vote to re-elect|41% 7% 83% 38%
Disapprove|52% 86% 14% 51% President Trump
Not sure| 5% 4% 3% 8% Vote for his|51% 91% 11% 47%
Democratic opponent
Not sure| 8% 2% 6% 15%
Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Generic Ballot
Democratic candidate | 46% 90% 8% 34%
Republican candidate|39% 3% 85% 32%
Not sure|16% 6% 6% 34%

June 15-16, 2018

survey of 717 Minnesota voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Party Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|]Independe... Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Member of Congress Pawlenty Called
Stand Up To / Support Trump Unfit to Be
Trump's Agenda President Less/More
Preference Likely Vote
Prefer that my | 54% 86% 21% 53% Less likely [48% 67% 32% 45%
member of Congress .
stand up to President More likely [ 13% 9% 21% 10%
Trump's agenda Doesn't make a|33% 20% 43% 38%
Prefer that my|37% 7% 72% 37% difference
member of Congress Not sure| 5% 5% 3% 8%
support Trump’s
agenda
Not sure| 8% % 7% 11%
Race Race
Base |White| Other Base | White| Other
Trump Approval Trump / Democratic
Approve|43% 47% 13% Opponent
. Vote to re-elect{41% 44% 13%
Disapprove|52% 48% 83% President Trump
Notsuref 5% 5% 5% Vote for his|51% 48%  75%
Democratic opponent
Not sure| 8% 7% 12%
Race
Base | White| Other
Generic Ballot
Democratic candidate|46% 43% 71%
Republican candidate|39% 42% 7%
Not sure|[16% 15% 21%
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Race Race
Base |White| Other Base | White| Other
Member of Congress Pawlenty Called
Stand Up To / Support Trump Unfit to Be
Trump's Agenda President Less/More
Preference Likely Vote
Prefer that my|54% 51% 79% Less likely|48% 48% 52%
member of Congress .
stand up to President More likely|13% 12% 20%
Trump’s agenda Doesn't make a|33% 34% 23%
Prefer that my|37% 40% 13% difference
member of Congress Not surel 5% 6% 4%
support Trump’s
agenda
Not sure| 8% 8% 8%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Trump Approval Trump / Democratic
Approve|43% 27% 36% 53% @ 41% Opponent
. Vote to re-elect[41% 25% 34% 50% 39%
Disapprove[52% 67% 56% 43% 56% President Trump
Notsurel 5% 6% 8% 4% 3% Vote for his|51% 70% 55% 42%  57%
Democratic opponent
Not sure| 8% 5% 11% 9% 5%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Generic Ballot
Democratic candidate|46% 66% 45% 38% 51%
Republican candidate[39% 21% 32% 49% 35%
Not sure|[16% 14% 23% 13% 14%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Member of Congress
Stand Up To / Support
Trump's Agenda
Preference
Prefer that my|[54% 78% 51% 48% 59%
member of Congress
stand up to President
Trump’s agenda
Prefer that my|[37% 17% 33% 47% 32%
member of Congress
support Trump’s
agenda
Not sure| 8% 4% 16% 5% 8%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Trump Approval
Approve|43% 47% 31%
Disapprove(52% 49% 60%
Not sure| 5% 4% 10%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Generic Ballot
Democratic candidate|46%  45% 49%
Republican candidate[39%  43% 24%
Not sure|[16% 12% 27%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Pawlenty Called
Trump Unfit to Be
President Less/More
Likely Vote
Less likely|48% 63% 43% 45% 53%
More likely[13% 18% 17% 11% 11%
Doesn't make a|33% 15% 31% 40% 32%
difference
Not sure| 5% 4% 9% 4% 4%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Trump / Democratic
Opponent
Vote to re-elect[41%  45% 25%
President Trump
Vote for his|51% 49% 61%
Democratic opponent
Not sure| 8% 6% 14%
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Mode

Base | Pho...|Intern...

Member of Congress
Stand Up To / Support
Trump's Agenda
Preference

Prefer that my
member of Congress
stand up to President

Trump’s agenda

Prefer that my
member of Congress
support Trump’s
agenda

Not sure

54% 53% 61%

37% 41% 23%

8% 6% 17%

Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Pawlenty Called
Trump Unfit to Be
President Less/More
Likely Vote
Less likely[48%  49% 46%
More likely|13%  13% 12%
Doesn't make a|33% 34% 31%
difference
Not sure| 5% 4% 10%
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